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BEHARATHEEYA VIDYA NIKETHAN

College of Teacher Education

Affiliated to University of Calicut, Accredited by NAAC
Kallekkad (Post), Palakkad, Kerala 678006, Mob: 9497899276
Email: bvnctefZgmail.com Web: www.bvnbedcollege.com

Extended Profile

1 Students
Metric Description
11 Number of students on roll year-wise during the last five years.
HEI Input:

2023-24

2022-23

2021-22

2020-21

2019-20

209

210

214

208

199

DVV Suggested Input

Change Input (optional)

HEI Input:

DVV Clarifications

HEI Response

1. HEI needs to consider all the students on roll
during an academic year with university

registration number.

2. HEl needs to certify the figures for all
semesters/batch’s year wise, under the seal and

signature of head of HEI

1. The HEI has provided, the students on roll
during an academic year with university

registration number.

The HEI has provided, the certified statement of

all semesters/batch’s year wise, under the seal
and signature of head of HEI
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Extended Profile

List of Documents uploaded:

S.No Particulars of Uploaded documents Link
1 Certificate of the Head of the Institution View Document
2 Students on roll during an academic year with a 2023-24
university registration number. 2022-23
2021-22
2020-21
2019-20
3 Certified statement of all semesters/batch’s year View Document
wise, under the seal and signature of head of HEI
4 Updated Data Template View Document



1-1-EP-1-FS.pdf
1-1-EP-2-2023-24-2.pdf
1-1-EP-2-2022-23-1.pdf
1-1-EP-2-2021-22.pdf
1-1-EP-2-2020-21.pdf
1-1-EP-2-2019-20.pdf
1-1-EP-3-Docu.pdf
1-1-4-EP_BVNCTE_DT-DVV.xlsx

