



# BHARATHEEYA VIDYA NIKETHAN

## College of Teacher Education

Affiliated to University of Calicut, Accredited by NAAC

Kallekkad (Post), Palakkad, Kerala 678006, Mob: 9497899276

Email: [bvncte@gmail.com](mailto:bvncte@gmail.com) Web: [www.bvnbedcollege.com](http://www.bvnbedcollege.com)

### Extended Profile

#### 1 Students

Metric	Description
1.1	<b>Number of students on roll year-wise during the last five years.</b>

HEI Input:	2023-24	2022-23	2021-22	2020-21	2019-20
	209	210	214	208	199
DVV Suggested Input					
Change Input (optional)					

#### HEI Input:

DVV Clarifications	HEI Response
<ol style="list-style-type: none"><li>HEI needs to consider all the students on roll during an academic year with university registration number.</li><li>HEI needs to certify the figures for all semesters/batch's year wise, under the seal and signature of head of HEI</li></ol>	<ol style="list-style-type: none"><li>The HEI has provided, the students on roll during an academic year with university registration number.</li><li>The HEI has provided, the certified statement of all semesters/batch's year wise, under the seal and signature of head of HEI</li></ol>



## **BHARATHEEYA VIDYA NIKETHAN**

### **College of Teacher Education**

**Affiliated to University of Calicut, Accredited by NAAC**  
**Kallekkad (Post), Palakkad, Kerala 678006, Mob: 9497899276**  
**Email: [bvncte@gmail.com](mailto:bvncte@gmail.com) Web: [www.bvnbedcollege.com](http://www.bvnbedcollege.com)**

### **Extended Profile**

#### **List of Documents uploaded:**

S.No	Particulars of Uploaded documents	Link
1	Certificate of the Head of the Institution	<a href="#">View Document</a>
2	Students on roll during an academic year with a university registration number.	<a href="#">2023-24</a> <a href="#">2022-23</a> <a href="#">2021-22</a> <a href="#">2020-21</a> <a href="#">2019-20</a>
3	Certified statement of all semesters/batch's year wise, under the seal and signature of head of HEI	<a href="#">View Document</a>
4	Updated Data Template	<a href="#">View Document</a>